
2010 Canadian Championships 1
Meet Results - National Novice Combined Flights
Women

Wednesday, May 26, 5:00pm

Page: 1

Printed on: 5/26/2010

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kennedy Sterenberg (1997)730

AB - Champions

4.7005.3002.9004.900Diff:

Exec: 8.4008.5507.2508.950

ND: 0.3000.300__._____.___

Final: 13.850 10.150 13.40014.150 51.550

Place: 1 21T 3T 1T 1

1

Marisa Dick (1997)727

AB - Capital City

5.4006.5004.2005.400Diff:

Exec: 6.3507.5507.2508.200

ND: -0.4000.3000.300-0.100

Final: 13.500 11.750 11.35014.350 50.950

Place: 3 6 1 24 2

2

Tara Mauchel (1998)739

ON - ASF

4.4004.8003.4004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.7008.4508.5508.600

ND: __.___0.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.900 12.250 12.10013.550 50.800

Place: 8 2 10 18 3

3

Adele Lefevre (1998)734

BC - Oganagan

3.9006.0004.1004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.0007.6007.6008.400

ND: 0.3000.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.400 12.000 12.20013.900 50.500

Place: 18T 4 7 16T 4

4

Haley Brannon (1997)726

AB - Capital City

4.3005.5003.4003.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2508.3007.1508.750

ND: 0.3000.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.550 10.850 12.85014.100 50.350

Place: 13 15T 6 6T 5

5

Rachel Sherrington (1997)729

AB - Capital City

5.3005.3003.2004.600Diff:

Exec: 7.9007.4506.9008.600

ND: 0.200__.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.200 10.400 13.40012.750 49.750

Place: 5 20 16 1T 6

6

Taylor Chan (1998)737

BC - TAG

4.8006.3002.2004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.7507.5507.3508.800

ND: 0.3000.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.800 9.850 12.85014.150 49.650

Place: 9 23 3T 6T 7

7

Coral Strugnell (1999)735

BC - Omega

5.6005.6004.1004.800Diff:

Exec: 7.1006.3507.0008.650

ND: 0.200__.___0.300-0.100

Final: 13.350 11.400 12.90011.950 49.600

Place: 4 11 24 5 8

8

Cindy Bordeleau (1997)749

QC - Viagym

4.1005.8003.0004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.9506.8508.2508.700

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.000 11.550 12.35012.650 49.550

Place: 7 10 17 14T 9

9
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Julia Pellerin (1997)743

QC - Gym TRM

4.6005.5003.9004.900Diff:

Exec: 6.7507.4007.5008.750

ND: -0.100__.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.650 11.700 11.25012.900 49.500

Place: 2 7T 14T 25T 10

10

Helody Cyrenne (1997)744

QC - Gym-Fly

4.5005.1004.7004.600Diff:

Exec: 7.1507.0507.4008.550

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.150 12.400 11.65012.150 49.350

Place: 6 1 22 22 11

11

Samantha Poirier (1998)750

QC - Wimgym

4.6005.3003.6004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9507.0507.8008.550

ND: __._____.___0.300-0.100

Final: 12.450 11.700 12.55012.350 49.050

Place: 15T 7T 20T 11 12

12

Clair Kaji (1998)733

BC - Club Aviva

4.7006.6003.6004.100Diff:

Exec: 8.0507.6005.5508.400

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 9.150 13.05014.200 48.900

Place: 14 27 2 3T 13

13

Shae Book (1997)740

ON - Cambridge Kips

4.7005.0004.4004.100Diff:

Exec: 8.0506.4507.1008.400

ND: 0.300__.___0.300-0.100

Final: 12.400 11.800 13.05011.450 48.700

Place: 18T 5 26 3T 14

14

Kristina Rivait (1997)742

ON - Futures

4.0005.6002.9003.800Diff:

Exec: 8.4006.9008.1008.350

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.150 11.300 12.70012.500 48.650

Place: 24T 12 18 9 15

15

Madison Copiak (1998)725

AB - Calgary

4.6005.3002.2004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.3508.2508.5508.350

ND: -0.7000.3000.300-0.100

Final: 12.350 11.050 11.25013.850 48.500

Place: 20 14 8T 25T 16

16

Madison Brannen (1998)752

SK - Marian

5.1005.4002.7004.100Diff:

Exec: 6.8508.4507.0008.600

ND: -0.1000.300__._____.___

Final: 12.700 9.700 11.85014.150 48.400

Place: 12 24 3T 20T 17T

17T

Jayce Roberge (1998)745

QC - Gymnamic

3.4005.0003.1004.200Diff:

Exec: 8.2507.8007.2008.550

ND: 0.3000.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.750 10.600 11.95013.100 48.400

Place: 10T 19 13 19 17T

17T
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Breanna Franklin (1998)751

SK - Gym Adventure

4.3004.7003.2004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.6007.6507.3508.650

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.750 10.850 12.20012.350 48.150

Place: 10T 15T 20T 16T 19

19

Sarah-Maude Lachance (19748

QC - Gym-Plus

4.4006.1003.7004.000Diff:

Exec: 6.5007.7507.1008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 10.800 10.90013.850 48.000

Place: 15T 17 8T 27 20

20

Megan Caines (1998)741

ON - Futures

4.2005.3002.6003.800Diff:

Exec: 7.8507.1007.8008.300

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.100 10.700 12.35012.400 47.550

Place: 26 18 19 14T 21

21

Charlie Wright (1998)753

SK - Marian

4.5005.4002.7004.000Diff:

Exec: 6.9007.6507.1508.250

ND: __.___0.3000.300__.___

Final: 12.250 10.150 11.40013.350 47.150

Place: 22 21T 12 23 22

22

Sandrine-Camille Sauvé (19746

QC - Gymnika

4.5004.9004.3004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.8005.5507.0008.050

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.450 11.600 12.60010.450 47.100

Place: 15T 9 27 10 23

23

Brae Clowes (1997)732

AB - Gymtastics

4.2004.6004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.0008.0005.6507.950

ND: 0.3000.300__._____.___

Final: 11.950 9.650 12.50012.900 47.000

Place: 27 25 14T 12 24

24

Marie-Jeanne Fortier (1997)747

QC - Gymnix

3.7004.7003.3003.800Diff:

Exec: 7.1507.4008.5507.250

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 11.050 12.150 10.85012.100 46.150

Place: 28 3 23 28 25

25

Kiana Amiot (1997)731

AB - Gymtastics

4.2005.6004.1004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9504.3506.8508.200

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.200 11.250 12.4509.950 45.850

Place: 23 13 28 13 26

26

Lauren Taylor (1997)736

BC - Omega

4.8005.1002.9004.400Diff:

Exec: 6.8506.4506.3008.000

ND: 0.200__._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.300 9.200 11.85011.550 44.900

Place: 21 26 25 20T 27

27
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Samantha Gourley (1997)728

AB - Capital City

4.3004.9001.5003.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.2503.1508.350

ND: 0.3000.300__._____.___

Final: 12.150 4.650 12.80013.450 43.050

Place: 24T 28 11 8 28

28


